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Table Tennis England has set the monthly dates for the publication of rankings this season.

Wednesday September 7, 2016

Wednesday October 5, 2016

Wednesday November 9, 2016

Wednesday December 7, 2016

Wednesday January 11, 2017

Monday February 6, 2017

Wednesday March 8, 2017

Wednesday April 5, 2017

Wednesday May 10, 2017

Wednesday June 7, 2017

Wednesday July 5, 2017
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